Strathcona Christian Academy Elementary
School Fees Schedule

Per Per
Student Student
Fee Fee
Fee Name / Description 2018/19 | 2017/18 Fee Category

Fees paid to Society ECS (Per student only) S 840.00 | S 840.00 |Alternative Program Fees
Fees paid to Society Gr.1-6 (Per student only) S 1,360.00 | $ 1,360.00 |Alternative Program Fees
Fees paid to Society Registration (Per student only) S 120.00 [ S 120.00 |Alternative Program Fees
Art Club S 30.00 | § 30.00 |Extracurricular Fees
Sports Club S 10.00 | S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees
Field Trips - ECS S 65.00 | S 65.00 |Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 1 S 40.00 | S 40.00 |Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 2 S 40.00 | S 40.00 |Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 3 S 40.00 | S 40.00 |Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 4 S 40.00 | S 40.00 |Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 5 S 40.00 | S 40.00 |Activity Fees
Field Trips - Gr 6 S 40.00 | S 40.00 |Activity Fees
Field Trips - Choral S 5.00 | S - |Activity Fees
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